
7.00am Depart North Lakes Bus Station The Corso  

Right The Corso

Right Endeavour Dr

Continue Left 

@ roundabout

Endeavour Dr

Right Bounty Bvd

7.08am Passing Bounty Bvd Primary School

Right Discovery Dr

7.15am Left Diamond Jubilee Way

Left Anzac Ave

7-20am Continue Anzac Ave Rothwell @ Lights

Straight Anzac Ave

7.27am Left Klingner Rd West

Left Boardman Rd

Right Griffith Rd

Left Newport Drv

7.32am Right Endeavour Esp

Straight Oyster Point Esp

Right Jeays St

7.36am Right Scarborough Rd

Straight Recreation St

7.45am Crossing Anzac Ave

Straight Victoria Ave

7.54am Right Hornibrook Esp

Continue Houghton Hwy 

Left Hornibrook Hwy /Beaconsfield Tce 

8.00am Left Beaconfield Tce / Brighton IGA

Continue Brighton Tce

Left Brighton Rd

Left Seymour St

Continue Eagle Tce

Right Yundah St

8.10am Drop St Patricks College Bus Zone

Right Pier Ave

Right Friday St

Continue Rainbow St

Continue Seymour St

Right Bowser Pde

Veer Left Brighton Rd

Continue Deagon St

Continue Bracken Ridge Rd

Left Bracken St

Left Playford St

Left St John Fisher Drv

8.20am Drop St John Fisher College

                     “SPC01” Route - Morning                                       29/07/2024

Red and White Coaches

St Patricks College and St John Fisher-- Run 01

This service operates for St Patrick's and St John Fisher Colleges. All fare enquires are to be directed 

to the relevant schools office.



3.10pm Depart St Patrick's College Bus Zone Yundah St 

Right Pier Ave

Right Friday St

Continue Rainbow St

Right Seymour St

Continue Bowser Pde

Veer Left Brighton Rd

Continue Deagon St

Right Baskerville St

Continue Craig St

Left Lascelles St

Continue Barfoot St

Right Bracken Ridge Rd

Left Playford St

Left St John Fisher Drv

3.25pm Depart St John Fisher College

Right Playford St

Right Bracken St

Right Bracken Ridge Rd

Left Baskerville St

Right Paul St

Right Gladstone St

Left Beaconsfield Tce

3.35pm Passing Brighton IGA Beaconfield Tce

Continue Hornibrook Hwy

Right Houghton Hwy

Right Hornibrook Esp

3.45pm Left Victoria Ave

Straight Recreation St

Continue Scarborough Rd

Left Jeays St

3.55pm Left Oyster Point Esp

Straight Endeavour Esp

Left Newport Drv

4.00pm Right Griffith Rd

Left Boardman Rd

Right Klingner Rd West

4.05pm Right Anzac Ave

Right Gynther Rd

Left Morris Rd

Left Deception Bay Rd

4.10pm Right Anzac Ave Rothwell 

Right Diamond Jubilee Way

4.20pm Right Discovery Dr

Left Bounty Bvd

4.25pm Passing Bounty Bvd Primary School

Left Endeavour Dr

Continue Right Endeavour Dr @ the roundabout

Left Into entry bus station

4.30pm Right/Finish North Lakes Bus Station   The Corso  

                                    “SPC01” Route - Afternoon                                      29/07/2024

Red and White Coaches

St Patricks College and St John Fisher-- Run 01


